Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Marut Creative Infra Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.10.2024; List of creditors as on: 06.12.2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

Details of claim

A Details of claim admitted Amount of
received
naounto| Vol Amount of claim not |  Amount of claim
SElo TR Creredten Amount of Claim Amount covered b Whether Canifigan | Glies dies admitted under verification REMaTkSITADY
Date of Receipt Amount claimed A Nature of claim Y| Related | 9% of voting share in Claim may be set
Admitted guarantee
party? off
1 AV Corporation 29.10.2024 3,66,85,753.00 3,66,85,753.00 Unsecured - No 21.81% - - - -
TOTAL 3,66,85,753.00 3,66,85,753.00 - - 21.81% - - - -

Note: claims admitted provisionally as CD has not provided complete set of documents




